MBD4448HAQW/HADW/HCDW/HSDW/HTW
- Fast switching speed
- Surface device type mounting
- Moisture sensitivity level 1
- High conductance power dissipation
- For general purpose switching applications
- Pb free version and RoHS compliant
- Packing code  with suffix "G" means

Taiwan Semiconductor
Small Signal Product
ORDER INFORMATION (EXAMPLE)
SOT-363
MBD4448HAQW RFG
Green compound code
Packing code
Part no.
B
A
C
D
G
F
E
H
Not
Reco
mmen
de
d
Pack
ing
 co
de
:R
E/R
F
MBD4448HAQW/HADW/HCDW/HSDW/HTW
MARKING
Document Number: DS_S1501009 Version: C15
Part no. Marking code
MBD4448HAQW
MBD4448HADW KA6
MBD4448HCDW KA7
KA5
MBD4448HSDW KA8
MBD4448HTW KAA
Taiwan Semiconductor
Small Signal Product
Not
Reco